Department of Health

CRISTINA BAYARDELLE

License Number: AA637
Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession Anesthesiologist Assistant
License AAG37
License Status Clear/Active
License Expiration Date 1/31/2027
License Original Issue
Date 02/22/2021
Address of Record 20601 E Dixie Hwy
Ste 400
AVENTURA, FL 33180
Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
BALAZS, LASZLO SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 90584 02/23/2024
BERNOT, ALEJANDRO SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 91319 02/23/2024
BLACK, MICHAEL BRIAN SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 81928 02/23/2024
CABRERA, YESSICA EILEEN SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 104147  02/23/2024

COOPER, PHILIPPE JONATHAN SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 146291  02/23/2024


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

DOHERTY, MAUREEN A DO
GUEVARA, JACK ALBERT
IMIAK, SALOMON

KAMALAM, DHEERAJ R MD
KAPLAN, JAVIER DAVID
LAROIA, SAMRIDHI

MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS
MCHUGH, MARY KATHRYN
MEHTA, SHEFALI

MICHELENA, ANA MARIA
NAFISI, SHAHRAM

NAIR, ASHALATHA K MD
NAVARRO, CHRISTOPHER DAVID
NIMMO, DANIEL KENT
ORIHUELA GUZMAN, GIULIANA
RAHMANIE, HAMED DAVID
REZNIKOV, MIKHAIL
SCHOENNAGEL, ANNE KELLY M D
SCHWALB, IRA JOEL
SHEINMAN, STEVEN M
SHIENBAUM, RYAN

STALLS, CALEB MANESS
UNG, BOLIDY DIANA

URBINA, JONATHAN

YU, BENJAMIN DARONG

Relationship

SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

Profession

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

License
7349
17043
79612
124144
102201
150920
80149
128931
158069
77590
127963
124143
161667
14102
106606
101365
132912
67301
143548
48393
126130
141381
62078
160261
114443

Effective Date
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
05/06/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024



	CRISTINA BAYARDELLE
	License Number: AA637
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Supervising Practitioners

