



CRISTINA BAYARDELLE

License Number: AA637

Data As Of 1/31/2026

Professional License Information:

Profession	Anesthesiologist Assistant
License	AA637
License Status	Clear/Active
License Expiration Date	1/31/2027
License Original Issue Date	02/22/2021
Address of Record	20601 E Dixie Hwy Ste 400 AVENTURA, FL 33180
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance
Public Records
4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
BALAZS, LASZLO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	90584	02/23/2024
BERNOT, ALEJANDRO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	91319	02/23/2024
BLACK, MICHAEL BRIAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	81928	02/23/2024
CABRERA, YESSICA EILEEN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	104147	02/23/2024
COOPER, PHILIPPE JONATHAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	146291	02/23/2024

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
DOHERTY, MAUREEN A DO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	7349	02/23/2024
GUEVARA, JACK ALBERT	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	17043	02/23/2024
IMIAK, SALOMON	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	79612	02/23/2024
KAMALAM, DHEERAJ R MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	124144	02/23/2024
KAPLAN, JAVIER DAVID	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102201	02/23/2024
LAROIA, SAMRIDHI	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	150920	02/23/2024
MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	80149	02/23/2024
MCHUGH, MARY KATHRYN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	128931	02/23/2024
MEHTA, SHEFALI	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	158069	02/23/2024
MICHELENA, ANA MARIA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	77590	02/23/2024
NAFISI, SHAHRAM	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127963	02/23/2024
NAIR, ASHALATHA K MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	124143	02/23/2024
NAVARRO, CHRISTOPHER DAVID	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	161667	02/23/2024
NIMMO, DANIEL KENT	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	14102	02/23/2024
ORIHUELA GUZMAN, GIULIANA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	106606	02/23/2024
RAHMANIE, HAMED DAVID	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	101365	02/23/2024
REZNIKOV, MIKHAIL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	132912	02/23/2024
SCHOENNAGEL, ANNE KELLY M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	67301	05/06/2024
SCHWALB, IRA JOEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	143548	02/23/2024
SHEINMAN, STEVEN M	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	48393	02/23/2024
SHIENBAUM, RYAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	126130	02/23/2024
STALLS, CALEB MANESS	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	141381	02/23/2024
UNG, BOLIDY DIANA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	62078	02/23/2024
URBINA, JONATHAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	160261	02/23/2024
YU, BENJAMIN DARONG	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	114443	02/23/2024

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.